Indicated value by Market Approach is ••••••••••····· ~3200 000 0 

CORRELATION AND FINAL OPINION 

In an.alyti~g t he Cost and the Market Approach and analyzing all fact ors 
which we fee l eff ect the value it is the opinion of your appr aisers 
t hat a fair Market Value as of the date of this report is , 

Three Thousand Two Hundred Dollars ( $3200.00)